DS90UR910QEVM User’s Guide
User's Guide
Literature Number: SNLU143
September 2013
User's Guide
SNLU143 –September 2013
DS90UR910QEVM Evaluation Kit
The DS90UR910QEVM converts FPD-Link II to MIPI CSI-2. This kit will demonstrate the functionality and

• Automotive grade product: AEC-Q100 Grade 2 qualified
• 8 kV ISO 10605 ESD Rating
1.2 Ordering Information
Reference DEVICE ID DEVICE PACKAGE
U1 DS90UR910SQE WQFN40
1.3 System Requirements
In order to demonstrate, the following is required:
1. FPD-Link II compatible Serializer
• DS90UR905Q, DS90UR241Q, DS90C241Q, DS90UR907Q, DS99R421Q
• DS90UH/UB/925/927Q FPD-Link III serializers in backward compatibility mode
2. Video source
3. Optional I2C controller
4. Power supply for 1.8V (required) and 3.3V (optional)
1.4 Contents of the Demo Evaluation Kit
• One EVM board with the DS90UR910Q
1.5 Applications Diagram
Figure 1 and Figure 2 below illustrate the use of the chipset in a display application.
3SNLU143 –September 2013 DS90UR910QEVM Evaluation Kit
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated